Form 4 20
Rule 4 34-CVL The Insclvency Act 1986

Statement of Company’s
S.95/99
]

Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the
Insolvency Act 1986

For official use

To the Registrar of Compames

Company Number

| 3527840 |

Name of Company

(a) Insert ful name of [ OAsT LEMSINVG & TRADINVG Ui TED

company

Limited

®) '"593“:,';"3;:?;:; We (b) Sounv 0Avin AREL AvD maTTHEW RICHARD mepncly Wit} OF
BAVER Tty Reshuci Mt g Lewwhy LLP 12 Grewbacres CoukT, BRIGHToW
FOAD | (RAWLEY (5T SUSSEX  RHIO 6A)

{c) Insertdate  the liquidator(s) of the above-named company attach a statement of the company’s affarrs as
at {c)

2 MARCH 2oy
Signed Date
R
Y LR |
acrene o veionen / For Official Use
any) Liquidation Section Post Room
E- o
O
g
" *ADYQTSEP*
i Aos 05/03/2011 289

COMPANIES HOUSE



Rule 4 34-CVL

Form 4 19

Statement of Affairs
OAST LEASING & TRADING LIMITED

Statement as to affairs of Oast Leasing & Trading Limited

on the 2nd day of March 2011 being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the
resolution for winding up

Statement of Truth

I believe that the facts stated 1n this Statement of Affairs are true

Full Name Raymgpd John Burridge

Signed /g g__‘ -
Dated 7 — Z — 11




A - SUMMARY OF ASSETS

Assets Subject to Specific Charge
Motor Vehicles
Less Amounts Owing

Uncharged Assets
Cash at Bank
Computer Equipment
Debtors (Pre-Appotatment)
Furniture, Fixtures and Fittings
Motor Vehicles
Plant and Machinery
Stock/Inventory on Hand
Surplus 1n Leased Assets
Work In Progress

Available to preferential creditors

Book Value Estimated to Realise
£ £

0 43,000
(16,556) {16,556)
(16,556) 26,444
5,166 5,166
1,451 100
16,033 12,826
0947 1,500

0 25,000

8,825 4,000
288,185 15,000
0 26,444

0 15,000
320,607 109,036

Slgnaturg:g_ é——' r?

Date &“3"1\




Al — SUMMARY OF LIABILITIES

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors

Preferential Liabilities
Holiday Pay

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders

Floating Charge Claims
Total assets available to unsecured creditors

Unsecured non-preferential claims
Associated Creditors
Employees
HM Revenue and Customs
Trade and Expense Credtlors

Estimated Surplus {Deficiency) Unsecured creditors

Share Capital
Ordinary Shares

Estimated Surplus (Deficiency) as regards members

Estimated to Realise

£ £
109,036
(7,474)
(7,474)
101,562
0
101,562
(522,462)
(80,819)
(297,344)
(16,776)
(917.401)
(815,839)
@
2)
(815.841)

Slgnaturel '—f é n \\ Datez - g -




000 (8796 N06 6ZNL Y ‘ysirly Aauwnoy ‘aue] surunvog saunsinp puepadday

000 78 C6T o [HY X35SNS )57p [1H ssafing “yaed ssousing uogérig ‘suapier) n::m__q_m\m. yonip O W

000 16 8+Z ANL z4L anysdoiys p1oj1a L ‘Poopy, uordutuuog ‘Uno) yied 193¢ 0J31AT]

oy
00 000°01 aseyoung K | 68 0ZS'S HHE £9S Weysyioy 0zs Xof Od prEqUIOT
000 00 1€0°9 NS8 SV 241YSmaljuay duorsuyor 13315 43I az, (1) 112q0y 2[4y
Mdb
000 b 162 LY anysydog) ‘Tuipeay voISEULIAPIY ‘S11ST [EINSNpU] STUno A “Fiiun) NIl HOg R T
WawIIdy

00 000°EE aseyaing AH | 6 SE0°IT ANT THY [14pay 132118 43y 09 asea] ONI

000 00 DEL'Y NT16 19V 121S00DUPIY_ UQISILf) 94010 W(Z 0] (1) 19RYIUN ‘pIEmOH

St ZINE SWYHOoA, proy] uoidutieg (xe])

000 €C EPELET ‘asnoy aSpug uodunng ‘Aousajosu] % 1E3WDIoUT Jwawadeuey 193d St0ISNY) 3 ANUIAMY WH

000 L1096 HNT ZZNLL X35SN§ 1Seg PPN 380D UmOPI[Id 61 (SI) BUHUY ‘UOSMIH

000 0€ L6081 X[0 $ZNL W3 PIOJYSY ‘YBn0Joqsa[Iim D%[d YIed 9 () 1390y “yiesy

000 6€ SIP'SI 0.9 L1ad ST0X M Aadiyg “uopjieq ‘aue A3[3ueT 69 (1) 19194 ‘u0sSuUIEH

000 90 S¥ VIS ENEI X28SnG 1Se] 3AOH ‘PROY PUB[HO4 BTTT 5101084 1010 DHF

000 ¥9 L1T UOT (S PIOJ[ES 19211G RIIA “DIRIST [BLNSOPUL UBIIIM 01 U siope, JOIOKW % d

00 0 ST 1LTT INO STHIN U3 JUQISPIRY “aNudAY de[ed O] (1YY INIE[D) 3mOID

ADIAIRG

000 00 0F 771 €810 Anydiae) oy xof] Od £13A003y 1qa(] NESIO))

00 0 00 8Lb'E {H8 SINLL 13 Uaaig yBnolog ‘peoy playjsur] e (W) uounig “1adooy

000 10 266 UG ZZNLL XSS Jsey Papd() ‘LE XOF O | 901AIaG 7 S1ONpoI Inquies

q4s

000 18 188L7 ZZNL X355n§ 1seq plaipyo] ‘Uaals) Suosey ‘01e)sd [RUISNpU] WIEy saynbg | panwr sSuipjoy sBpuing

ad

000 79 0% 19T 8600 Weydng 2nus) juamied auoydapa], 14 UOIEDTUNWIWIOI3]A ], YySnugl
000 Q7 S08 7ST 61371 2215913 yded 24010 “Aepy uetiuag “apisdauuidg (seD) ssauisng sey ysnug |

[(STRITEEN
000 b6 ¥TS'F VME 6100 A3nng Aapaquie) ‘p6z xofd Od ssauIsngl ey ysnu

000 19 Zr6 Z¥L 8751 2ysHI0 1o Aaspngd ‘umonadey) £¢/0¢ sarjddng jnN pue 1jog

00 0 86 ¥ZT LNT 8T 11sagouey A3jsiop ‘peoy Aafisaud ‘Z1 X0d Od sasen) DOd

000 00 0¥S'ST JVS £ZNE X0SSng iseq AUIN0qIsey “20Rd YINYASIYD 9¢ (3) wreypig ‘13punig

00 0 00 $+T°L HX 1 ZZN.L X3SSnG 1se PRUYD(N ‘Aepm Mduleg 67 (W) 19194 ‘wenieg

¥ h.—..:-uvm :9—I.w P24 ha_.:-uvm ¥149p jusunie]?

Joanjep hu_.:._uum UHQQ Aue Jospe)x(q | Jo junounry @—u@Uumcn —:;& SSAIpPPY J0 JOJIPAId Jo JWEN

uoissassod s, Luedwos ay) wi Anadoad 1340 9N J6 uOHUISL ButlTe[D SIONP3IID PUB S3DTALIS IO spoof jo Ajddns
ay) jo soueape ut pred Spunowre FUNIRID SINWOISHD Pue SUSWIAITE S[ES [BLONIPUOD 10 FUISEd| [aNEBYD ‘aseydind-aliy JSpun S1011PALD AU AJ1USP1 pUE SI0JIPOID B IPNJOUT SN N0 L FLON

QALIATT ONIAVEL ¥ ONISVAT.LSVO - SHOLIJIHD ANVAWOD 4

SR




Tt - S - > arq 44<fo .MNEEE&E

0T 1IEF TH6 €100,

000 TELICT VP §1va way Yy Aepy uoumua) | panuwiy 3N Yunm

000 00 €5€°1 WHE 610 SAI9g] WeYMNEY T, DAL PIAYMOLT) £9 (3W) vop10n “swrerp

000 00 LZ9°T TINL ZV.1 1381505 uo)une |, ‘proy yooen() ¥ () puowsaq ‘a1ounIy

DAL

000 L1 IP6 O $ZON JIBMaN Al [aung “Yir] [aunig ssoutsng] suoydepop

000 #9 6S1°T OV1 sSwm uoiduiiep oS xog Od | D71d 1318 SAUNM paiwf)

000 26 §S1 ddS p1OW a1ysylag AIngmap] sueT spuquey ‘Aemyoorg g nun pajr wlequi] ayg

000 00 082 NHEIVE 21sIIpM. AInqisap “peoy uoneis 601 (1) preyory ‘1014z,

000 00 0252 MR ZZIN 1a1saouey aati(] yropeolg 81 (1) sawey “10[£e],

000 00GILT 1SS ¥ 1m1sayouepy uojsuu() ‘peoy ssadulld ¢ (W) vaydag “1a8uing
qa4s

000 1 060°0LY ZZNLL X3SSNG ISe POYNOMN ‘u2ain) suoser ‘ayeis [BLISHpU] ULE] Sannbg NN S3PIYIA pareIadi)ay

2110

000 000 JdAD STCIM PloTiepy proy 98ueyaxt] (9 ‘asnoy a3ueyoxy ‘ST xog O d sjuawie] Suepunpoy
HY¢ TTNL

000 b LESLT X38SNG 1SBT ‘PIAJWEL IN ‘Ua3)0) SUOSPH ‘01BISH [BLAISNPUT ULe,] sa1nbg sngl poy

A0URISISSY

000 ¢L ST6 MNE THN YOIMION L6ZE XOf Od ‘F1qea1aday Slunody SIRIDPWWO]) DV

000 00 8LT'L Ar9 CND Xassg pIojswjay)) ‘uop3urydle] 1908 AL £1 ‘MIAAMOPEIN (1) yuay ‘weyng

000 LOETL'T 0718 TNg uowdug AinqSur|[oy anusay UapIv) 7zg (1) malpuy 138014

000 0S OL HX1 861D Aydise) seisg [eunsnpuy uiaisap oid dnoury SHd

3 £3Inoas uaAld play Ajundas | 33199p juewep

Joanfep AILIND3S e Aue jo sqiela(q | jo junowry (aponsod yym) ssaappy J0 J0PAId JO FWEBN]




_ { ...M - N AR I.J(\..).m &E:Ecm_m

007 o]
IN9
O7NLL X3Ssng 158 plajAey
001 0071 I 001 saleyg AlRUIpIO) WIEY SI[|eAy 18I0 a3puung Key
aic
AN X3ssng 1seq weyFuiymyg
yseming
001 001 1 001 SRS ALBUIPIQ MOpEI] UmopBuor] a8piung |ned
3dn 3dn 3 PIRY ¥ axeqs PI™Y J13pjoyaaeys
Pajie Junowe [ejo], | pajjed aeys Jad junoury | SIIBYS JO JdQUINN JO NUINOWIE [BUTUION] saaeys Jo adAJ, (apo2ysod ynm) ssaappy Joawep | ON

JALIALT ONIAVIL ¥ ONISVIT LSVO - SYAATOHAYVHS D




